Kart Varano

TEP Varano 2017 Varano Kart 0,850 km ._._.
Qualifying 3 20/04/2017 20:07 . . .
| H B B

Qualifying (12:00 Time) started at 21:39:50

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm
(207) Gerardo PANZA (201)Andrea FIORE
1 214147618 1:03.140 45.839 17.301 1 21:41:38665 1:04.272 38.374 25.898
2 21:42:39755 52.137 -11.003 34.743 17.394 2 21:42:29383 50.718 13.554 32.482 18.236
3 21:43:31459 51.704 -0.433 34.805 16.899 3 214318241 48.858 -1.860 31.484 17.374
4 21:44:16.889 45.430 -6.274 28.858 16.572 4 21:44.06618 48.377 -0.481 30.853 17.524
5 21:45:04426 47.537 +2.107 30.323 17.214 5  21:44:55894 49.276 +0.899 31.743 17.533
6 21:45:54.111 49.685 +2.148 32.223 17.462 6  21:45:43762 47.868 -1.408 30.515 17.353
7 21:46:30658 45.547 -4.138 29.169 16.378 7 21:46:34506 50.744 +2.876 33.707 17.037
8 21:47:25646 45.988 +0.441 29.056 16.932 8 21:47:22944 48.438 -2.306 31.210 17.228
9 21:48:24412 58.766 12.778 41476 17.290 9 214815153 52.209 +3.771 35.049 17.160
10 21:49:11.080 46.668 112.098 28.908 17.760 10 21:49:02455 47.302 -4.907 29.894 17.408
11 21:49:56.457 45.377 -1.291 28.967 16.410 1 21:49:49.242 46.787 -0.515 29.613 17174
12 21:50:47.981 51.524 +6.147 34.155 17.369 12 21:50:40446 51.204 +4.417 34.201 17.003
13 21:51:32.996 45.015 -6.509 28.884 16.131 13 215127532 47.086 -4.118 29.947 17.139
14 21:52:118382 45.386 +0.371 29.204 16.182 14 21:52:14624 47.092 +0.006 29.891 17.201
(206) Ugo CARPIO (204) Carmelo CASCIANA
1 21:41:33.037 54618 37.271 17.347 1 21:41:27.008 52.371 34.080 18.291
2 21:42:21.966 48.929 -5.689 30.960 17.969 2 21:42:17656 50.648 -1.723 32.719 17.929
3 214310954 48.988 +0.059 31.791 17197 3 21:43:17.249 59.593 +8.945 40.549 19.044
4 214357848 46.894 -2.094 29.767 17.127 4 21:44.06.167 48.918 10.675 30.920 17.998
5 21:44:44.445 46.597 -0.297 29437 17.160 5 21:44:54692 48.525 -0.393 30.854 17.671
6  21:45:30653 46.208 -0.389 29.026 17.182 6 214543373 48.681 +0.156 30.737 17.944
7 21:46:17.140 46.487 +0.279 29.672 16.815 7 21:46:31936 48.563 -0.118 30.648 17.915
8  21:47:03989 46.849 +0.362 29.292 17.557 8 21:47:119523 47.587 -0.976 30.331 17.256
9 21:47:56992 53.003 +6.154 36.195 16.808 9 21:48:07597 48.074 +0.487 30.681 17.393
10 21:48:42894 45.902 -7.101 28.885 17.017 10 21:48:55074 47477 -0.597 30.171 17.306
1 21:49:31.207 48.313 +2.411 30.510 17.803 1 21:49:42.596 47.522 +0.045 30.093 17.429
12 21:50:21.950 50.743 +2.430 34.146 16.597 12 21:50:30443 47.847 +0.325 30.678 17.169
13 21:51:07.215 45.265 -5.478 28.759 16.506 13 21:51:47.527 47.084 -0.763 29.862 17.222
14 21:51:54.186 46.971 +1.706 30.184 16.787 14 21:52:05091 47.564 +0.480 30.322 17.242
(203) Davide MANICI (212) GiovanniNOCERA
1 21:41:49.016 54.638 36.966 17.672 1 21:41:39.750 55.494 35.809 19.685
2 21:42:44329 55.313 +0.675 38.061 17.252 2 21:42:32755 53.005 -2.489 34.247 18.758
3 2143:32389 48.060 -7.253 31.056 17.004 3 21:43:24971 52.216 -0.789 33.185 19.031
4 214424768 52.379 +4.319 35.100 17.279 4 21:44:15801 50.830 -1.386 32.332 18.498
5 2145112493 47.725 -4.654 30.664 17.061 5  21:45:10922 55.121 +4.291 36.900 18.221
6  21:46:03815 51.322 +3.597 33.846 17.476 6  21:46:03639 52.717 -2.404 34.902 17.815
7 21:47:59638 1:55.823 14.501 :38.702 17.121 7 21:46:54605 50.966 -1.751 32.837 18.129
8  21:48:46.387 46.749 )9.074 29.847 16.902 8  21:47:45560 50.955 -0.011 32.480 18.475
9 21:49:32504 46.117 -0.632 29.616 16.501 9 21:48:40465 54.905 +3.950 36.674 18.231
10 21:50:18929 46.425 +0.308 29478 16.947 10 21:49:30617 50.152 -4.753 32.745 17.407
1 21:51:05583 46.654 +0.229 30.015 16.639 1 21:50:19.518 48.901 -1.251 31.126 17.775
12 21:51:54705 49.122 +2.468 29.129 19.993 12 21:51:06983 47.465 -1.436 30.297 17.168
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Rapi Andrea Orbits
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Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm
13 21:51:55034 48.051 +0.586 29.987 18.064

(208) Marco DE SIMONE

1 21:41:47.035 54.912 36.831 18.081
2 21:42:41652 54.617 -0.295 36.654 17.963
3 21:43:35570 53.918 -0.699 36.021 17.897
4 21:44:29661 54.091 +0.173 36.329 17.762
5  21:45:23045 53.384 -0.707 35.959 17.425
6 21:46:112772 49.727 -3.657 31.844 17.883
7 21:47:03695 50.923 +1.196 33.578 17.345
8  21:47:51493 47.798 -3.125 30.864 16.934
9 21:48:48605 57.112 +9.314 32.303 24.809
10 21:49:37.622 49.017 -8.095 31.907 17.110
1 21:50:25.494 47.872 -1.145 30.790 17.082
12 21:51:113646 48.152 +0.280 30.934 17.218
13 21:52:01.270 47.624 -0.528 30.657 16.967

(205) Giuseppe BIONDOLILLO

1 21:42:21.757 55.598 37.386 18.212
2 21:43:22003 1:00.246 +4.648 31.755 28.491
3 21:44:112456 50.453 -9.793 32.139 18.314
4 214504237 51.781 +1.328 33.351 18.430
5  21:45:54614 50.377 -1.404 32.268 18.109
6  21:46:44607 49.993 -0.384 31.777 18.216
7 21:47:35167 50.560 +0.567 32.348 18.212
8  21:48:26354 51.187 +0.627 33.156 18.031
9 21:49:115818 49.464 -1.723 31.038 18.426
10 21:50:05431 49.613 +0.149 31.039 18.574
1 21:50:53.764 48.333 -1.280 30.649 17.684
12 21:51:41803 48.039 -0.294 30.220 17.819
13 21:52:30439 48.636 +0.597 30.706 17.930

(202) Vito ZAZA

1 21:41:54647 1:08.936 47.632 21.304
2 21:42:56591 1:01.944 -6.992 41.098 20.846
3 214352104 55.513 -6.431 34.635 20.878
4 21:44:45421 53.317 -2.196 34.040 19.277
5  21:45:38995 53.574 +0.257 33.677 19.897
6 2146:32.854 53.859 +0.285 34.115 19.744
7 21:47:26465 53.611 -0.248 34.564 19.047
8 214818717 52.252 -1.359 33.268 18.984
9 21:49:112964 54.247 +1.995 34.042 20.205
10 21:50:05982 53.018 -1.229 33.367 19.651
11 21:50:59514 53.532 +0.514 33.714 19.818
12 21:51:55063 55.549 +2.017 34.959 20.590
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Rapi Andrea Orbits
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